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Chlapci do 5 let 2012 a mladsi 50m
Kramule T. 12 Milovice 12,8
Janadgek S. 12 Semice 14,5
Soucek J. 12 Lysan/L 15,1
Policar M. 12 Semice 15,9
Sturma S. 12 Kounice 16,3
Novék O. 13 Nymburk 16,7
Maxisfeld S. 14 Semice 17,0
Sosnovsky V. 14 Semice 17,4
Taborsky T. 12 Kounice 18,0
. Zemla V. 13 Hradistko 18,5
. Simek S. 14 Planany 25,0
. Plisek M. 14 Semice 27,7
. Kostif M. 14 Semice 30,0
. Jilev J. 14 Semice 38,1
. Smolik J. 15 Chrast 41,2
. Soucek F. 15 Lysan/L 44,6
. Dekoj Z. 14 Lysan/L 49,5
. Cerny F. 15 Cesky Brod 52,9
Divky do 5 let 2012 a mladsi 50 m
Semecka M. 12 Semice 11,6
Novakova L. 12 TS Milovice 16,5
Jilkova M. 12 Semice 171
Jilkova A. 12 Semice 17,6
Bfizova K. 13 Semice 18,1
Holanova S. 14 Semice 18,7
Cerna S. 13 Cesky Brod 19,1
Gratkova T. 14 Semice 19,6
Subrtova T. 14 Semice 20,1
. Kutilova T. 14 Nymburk 21,8
. Sturmova S. 15 Kounice 23,8
Janackova N. 15 Semice 30,6
. Cihakova E. 16 Semice 36,1
. Malkova S. 15 Semice 51,2
Téaborska B. 15 Kounice 53,9
Chlapci do 7 let 2010 - 2011 100 m
Bryndza V. 10 ZS Kounice 17,9
Subrt J. 10 Semice 19,2
Bittner M. 10 TS Milovice 19,6
Fudik .V. 11 TS Milovice 19,9
Kral T. 10 TS Milovice 20,2
Pavlis M. 10 Semice 20,4
Holan T. 10 Semice 20,7
Malek J. 11 Semice 21,1
Novak V. 10 Semice 21,4
. Simek O. 11 Plafany 21,7
. Maly A. 11 Semice 22,0
. Roudny A. 11 Svoboda n/U 22,3
. Prochéazka O. 10 Tuchoraz 22,8
. Vyletal P. 11 TS Milovice 22,8
. Cermak T. 11 Semice 23,1
. Coufalik D. 11 Morkovice 23,5
. Zemla V. 11 Hradistko 23,8
. Serbus M. 10 Semice 24,7
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Divky do 7 let

Zavadilova M.
Pospisilova A.
BenesSova I.
Jilkova Z.
VojtiSkova S.
Keltnerova K.
Simonova A.
Cihakova A.
Esserova K.

Chlapci do 9 let

Kral S.
Lepka M.
Miler J.
uhlar M.
Stehlik P.
Martinek A.
Kutil F.
Hefmanek K.
Keltner F.

. Coufalik T.
. Maier D.

. Jalovecky J.
. Cermak J.
. Cepelka J.
. Hron S.

. Krouzil T.

. Pospisil J.
. Grafek M.

. Policar J.

. Hochman J.
. DuskaT.

Divky do 9 let

Hodacova K.
Hlavackova M.
Kratochvilova H.
Smolikova A.
Krouzilova M.
Budkova L.
MikeSova A.
Dolezalova N.
Dosedlova J.

. Boubinova A.

. Zahradnikova N.
. Novakova B.

. Simonova S.

. Stuckelova E.

. Zajickova A.

. Palec¢kova K.

. Mandatova D.

Chlapci do 11 let

Slavik S.
Sulc A.
Bryndza V.
Slaby F.
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09
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09
09
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2010 - 2011

Semice
TS Milovice
Benatky n/J
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice
TS Milovice

2008 - 2009

TS Milovice
Litol

Mlada Boleslav
SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
Semice

SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
Semice
Morkovice
Semice

SKP Nymburk
Semice
Milovice

SKP Nymburk
Podébrady
TS Milovice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice

2008 - 2009

SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
Semice

A Cesky Brod
Kolin

SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice
SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice

TS Milovice
Semice

SKS Dube$
SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice
Semice

2006 - 2007

ASB - ZS Kounice
DC Ostromér

ZS Kounice

TS Milovice

100 m

18,8
19,4
20,1
21,3
22,2
22,5
23,2
23,5
23,80

200 m

35,7
36,7
36,9
38,6
39,0
39,3
39,8
40,9
41,3
41,8
42,3
42,8
43,4
43,8
44,2
44,8
46,1
48,8
49,3
49,9
54,1

200 m

36,3
37,5
39,0
39,3
40,0
40,5
40,9
411
41,8
42,2
42,6
44,0
45,0
45,5
47,0
50,2
56,9

250 m

39,6
41,8
42,2
42,9
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Duska S.
Benes V.
Suchan M.
Vyletal F.
Pavlis A.

. Ripa M.
. Novak M.
. Maly K.

Esser V.
Divky do 11 let

Tlamichova A.
Fucikova N.
Dohnalova B.
Heftusova A.
Novakova V.
Mikova S.
Némcova J.
Berdarova K,
Prasova K.

. Zednikova A.
. Kadlecova M.

Vavrouskova B.

. Vojtiskova N.
. Novackova K.

Miadsi zaci

Vavrousek F.
Liska T.
Borde J.
Lepka L.
Slaba F.

Mladsi Zakyné
Milerova V.
Mislerova A.
Hlavackova S.
Duskova N.
SvatoSova B.
Sahiti V.
Starsi zaci
Hampl V.
Starsi zakyné
Svecova B.
Svecova S.
Reslova K.

Dorostenci

Fol R.

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
06
o7
06
o7

06 ASB - ZS Kounice

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
06
06
o7
o7
o7
o7

04
04
05
04
05

O5 AC MI. Boleslav

04
05
05
05
04

03

03
03
03

o1

Semice
Benatky n/J
ZS Kounice
TS Milovice
Semice
Lysa n/L
Semice
Semice

TS Milovice

2006 - 2007

TS Milovice
TS Milovice
ZS Kounice
SKP Nymburk
Semice

SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice
Prerov n/L

ZS Kounice
TS Milovice
Semice
Semice
Prerov n/L

2004 - 2005

Semice

ZS Kounice
Semice

ZS Litol

SKP Nymburk

2004 - 2005
TS Milovice
SKP Nymburk
Semice

ZS Kounice
Semice
2002 - 2003
TS Milovice
2002 - 2003
TS Milovice
TS Milovice
TS Milovice
2000 - 2001

TS Milovice

43,8
44,6
46,5
48,8
50,1
50,8
51,9
54,5
66,8

250 m

42,0
42,6
46,4
47,4
48,5
49,2
50,1
50,4
52,6
55,3
58,1
66,8
68,7
70,1

400 m

1:10,9
1:15,6
1:20,6
1:.21,7
1:23,3

400 m
1:12,5
1:16,1
1:22,4
1:24,5
1:24,8
1:51,8
800 m
2:52,0
800 m
3:10,0
3:16,0
4:08,0
2000 m

8:01,0



